
                    UPC1 COMPETE LIST 

No ID  NUMBER  SURNAME GIVEN NAME GENDER 

1 700057530 Ford  Diana F 

2 700054899 KOUTO Dorish Leah  F 

3 700053055 MANATA Janet F 

4 700055269 Rowena Amy Kepoia F 

5 700043939 KOME ALANA F 

6 700054850 TOVUA Ivan Fabian  M 

7 700058214 Norma Jans WOPEREIS F 

8 700059808 Mareta INARAANA F 

9 700050714 AUGERE Ellemar F 

 

                    UPCII COMPLETE LIST 

 

No ID  NUMBER  SURNAME GIVEN NAME GENEDER 

1 700044131 NORI Shantel Tracy F 

2 700053537 GALO Liza Agu  F 

3 700050836 Zaduku Vaedah ESEKANA F 

4 700054899 Doris Leah KOUTO F 

5 700058445 Ivy JASON F 

6 700051445 Abel ALAQETO M 

7 700059855 Leiticia Wate SKINNER F 

8 700059234 Rebecca MONA F 

9 700050931 LEGU Ileen Ghasedi F 

10 700055108 FUTABURI Winfred F 

11 700053902 RAHENI Margret F 

12 700053210 TAVIE Rebecca  F 

13 700053055 Janet MANATA F 

14 700040672 RADE Doris  F 

15 700059813 Alice ALIDE F 

16 700055270 LALANA Hellena  F 

17 700054756 IVUBAU Philomena  F 

18 700036469 TOIRAENA Roderick M 

19 700053839 KINGSLEY Hatrick M 



20 700054099 FUALANGA(Faulanga) Rose Dafua  F 

21 700053013 Philisa AIBI F 

22 700036250 Sarilyn MILTON F 

23 700054753 KAQAVAVINI Loisy F 

24 700055202 HARO Navis Jim  F 

25 700054828 PORABOU Rezalee John  M 

26 700055563 IPUTU Mary Diulyn F 

27 700050986 HANA Eunice F 

28 700056980 Rinita Gyneil LONGATABO F 

29 700047644 IABULE Serena F 

30 700054759 LOPOAU Raylyn Annie F 

31 700059139 Rodes KISAIVI F 

32 700057304 Beryl Zazo TASA F 

33 700058218 Oscar LAUSUÚ M 

34 700055532 ANNIE Jillian F 

35 700058175 Lalisha Blesslyn MOSES F 

36 700054817 BAMAI Hudson M 

37 700055015 Nedi Clerisha F 

38 700055698 TEO Lofton M 

39 700053077 SENA Lucy Rockson F 

40 700050742 SIMI Zenemally F 

41 700055706 TOHURAHU Rehab  F 

42 700052010 WOOD Christina F 

43 700059954 Ileen MOSES F 

44 700058436 Grace SALENGA F 

45 700051029 HOMWARA Kim Simeama F 

46 700058132 Elizabeth PITAKERE F 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



UPCIII SCIENCE COMPLETE LIST  

No ID  NUMBER  SURNAME GIVEN NAME GENDER 

1 700058430 Tefenoli Kerolyn F 

2 700055596 BWAGI EVANDA F 

3 700048962 NGATUQOLE Dalcie Melanie F 

4 700052659 TOÓKONA Josephine F 

5 700053537 GALO Liza Agu F 

6 700049460 HATINGONGO Pravina F 

7 700059308 Philip Junior PITULIA M 

8 700054937 RAMO Nathalie Joanne  F 

9 700050731 MANAHEA Melinda Aumangai F 

10 700050742 SIMI Zenemally F 

11 700057049 RENCE Job M 

12 700044343 SOLOMON Junella F 

13 700057503 Micheal OLIVER F 

14 700059759 Sandra BUGA F 

15 700058471 HAGA Modester F 

16 700054924 ATAMOANA Chris M 

17 700060363 Kosemu Pamela F 

18 700058783 David GRIFTON M 

19 700055376 Qula  Savara Jean F 

20 700054938 ODO Amanda F 

21 700050469 LUDAE Javineah Aburi F 

22 700058589 Hellen Madalafa F 

23 700054817 BAMAI Hudson M 

24 700051146 ZOROMO Jack M 

25 700053839 Hatrick KINGSLEY M 

26 700058268 Waraisia Lizneth F 

27 700054756 Philomena IVUBAU F 

28 700052480 ROROATA Esther Salome F 

29 700056485 KURI Angelyn F 

30 700058222 TOIFEI Rufina F 

31 700055405 TATULIOLA AFU Linda  F 

32 700059400 Benjamin Lovelyn F 

33 700058672 Pio Tiareda F 

34 700054804 MICHEAL Caroline Maegula F 



35 700055067 TOTU Angella F 

36 700058107 John Bridget F 

37 700054986 BARANIA Jenny F 

38 700054753 KAQAVANIVINI Loisy F 

39 700058971 Daori Hilda F 

40 700054757 FUNGA Rose F 

41 700058390 Maritina SAM F 

42 700059266 VALUSA Partricia F 

43 700055130 ZANU Stella Qilabari F 

44 700058469 TARO Paulah F 

45 700055030 BIRAHU Tenson Peter  M 

46 700058713 Hiliholi Sara Jenabeth F 

47 700042782 Noemi  Maselina  F 

48 700047612 KIKIRIBATU Micheal Malvricks  M 

49 700058297 Heliuda Berol F 

50 700059803 IYVONNE Sandie F 

51 700054828 Rezalee John PORABOU F 

52 700051492 SUTAMAURI Aedalyn F 

53 700058949 Clayfinia FINAU F 

54 700052918 ELENODA Hellen F 

55 700054099 Rose Faulanga DAFUA F 

56 700059675 Mary Rose F 

57 700055190 JAYTIANA Trisha F 

58 700055043 JENA Nerolyn F 

59 700052010 Christina WOOD F 

60 700054759 Raylyn Annie LOPOAU F 

61 700058510 SIHO Dolin F 

62 700050767 EMLES TEIMANA Lolina F 

63 700059893 Clemence Mary F 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                               UPCIII ARTS COMPLETE LIST 

 

No ID  NUMBER  SURNAME GIVEN NAME 
GENDER 

        

1 700052041 INIAKWALA Dexter  M 

2 700052067 EFASIA Nickson  M 

3 700055016 ROUIKERA Brian  M 

4 700052903 Emily  GINA F 

5 700052837 SALOME Dalice  F 

6 700048105 TAMBE Rosemary F 

7 700058750 Modry Diana F 

8 700058167 Kuata Bridget Ketcheal F 

9 700055606 Foreen Vinona BETOKERA F 

10 700059950 Ghele Junior peter M 

11 700057422 Yandir Besterlyn F 

12 700053976 GABUVAI Abendnigo M 

13 700058443 Pemu Patricia F 

14 700051241 GASENUGUNA Deflyn F 

15 700047600 Flinder SIALIPO F 

16 700058433 Theresa Sikohu KENITOU F 

17 700053069 kawasi Jessy F 

18 700058169 Zio Kerolyn F 

19 700058440 Lakwolly Mary Claire F 

20 700056179 Sitana Greenoid F 

21 700058686 Andriana Vaka F 

22 700059639 Jayce OMA M 

23 700039441 SILAS Evis Levan  F 

24 700048702 ROTOAVA Zale Binae F 

25 700053326 EDIRAH Edira F 

26 700051455 GHEMU Desina F 

27 700058779 Tani Enoch F 

28 700053673 MUSIA Betsy Marai F 

29 700055386 OLIVE Francis.Wickam F 

30 700058216 Teofiti Mary F 

31 700056819 John NUKU M 

32 700050604 SUVUTI Moleen F 

33 700055331 GUA Jevintah  F 

34 700045309 Hilda Mary F 

35 700045165 Felicity STOTT F 

36 700051754 Konio TUGUSARU F 



37 700058681 Taho Andrew M 

38 700057777 Fa'akanoa Derby F 

39 700048993 Teahana Vincent M 

40 700047693 RORODO Alison F 

41 700057371 Harrison Clarence F 

42 700059148 Vota Mirriam F 

43 700055062 ALBERT  Joyvaelyn  F 

44 700059120 Kanami Alex M 

45 700044574 ANGIRII Rose  F 

46 700059754 Lawson KAFA M 

47 700052701 MARIHU Prisca F 

48 700060006 Likoto SESI M 

49 700057396 Iro Rodina Lita F 

50 700058503 Saumarere Siniva F 

51 700059758 Vore Majorie F 

52 700058728 Grace  Rava F 

53 700059672 Hou Elnah F 

54 700060144 POLA Kim F 

55 700058434 Maclyn Lafisi Heyinah F 

56 700060162 KINGTORO John M 

57 700059224 SUNGA Sewell  F 

58 700052449 Poe Gillian  F 

59 700058206 Zite Daukalia KARI F 

60 700059099 Kituru Junior M 

61 700052558 Sarana Anna F 

62 700054515 Jevina Ywette WATE F 

63 700058542 Mary NIUATA F 

64 700058239 Savinta Lalita GALO F 

65 700058385 Sonya Kitrey Craig M 

66 700058200 Rapheal Manisha F 

67 700059894 Florina Serahlis F 

68 700037487 Boe Shirley F 

69 700059253 Lencia LORA F 

70 700055542 Nenisha Natalie PHILIP F 

71 700052909 KOTI Myrish  F 

72 700057595 Vana Richlyn F 

73 700058241 Gapu Lesly M 

74 700058771 Aloysio Houka F 

75 700054800 OU Kettie F 

76 700057491 Mane  Stacy F 

77 700053759 LUKUOMALA Bernadine F 



78 700056815 Rooney  Junior M 

79 700058740 Sakua Cicilia F 

80 700058678 Maureen Asa Joycelyn F 

81 700059037 Talo Fredson M 

82 700057388 Poahole Rita F 

83 700055213 RITA Dreamy  F 

84 700060172 Vula Grandeur F 

85 700060155 HOTO Elly F 

86 700057817 Bosa Melisa F 

87 700058541 Wariniha'a  Armstarlyn F 

88 700058395 Volalia Jamie F 

89 700058952 Junior TOIMANA M 

90 700059630 Robert Tonian F 

91 700058172 Soutolali Lydina F 

92 700059888 Rose Marie F 

93 700048882 Lalo Lyan Sanau F 

94 700051598 KITURU Sonia Honio F 

95 700050978 VOTU Cathy Freeman F 

96 700054723 Tsidana Mary Jean F 

97 700059694 KIKO Raynah  F 

98 700059799 Amanda HARAMANA F 

99 700056086 Elizabeth Stella F 

100 700054911 Shrandah BARNABAS F 

101 700059289 Kaiwate Janet F 

102 700053937 AGI Francis M 

103 700054754 GHAOKABOSA Bernadeth F 

104 700055642 melody LOHI F 

105 700050756 FOX Jeminah  F 

106 700051683 KAQOLOVAVINI Jullet Poloso F 

107 700057400 Suisi Clarence F 

108 700054437 POSALA Dekalda  M 

109 700059661 Halutoro Betty F 

110 700059268 Kakau Wilfred M 

111 700058551 Marau Julyn F 

112 700058417 Freddy Evans Loke M 

113 700053491 VAEDAH Joana F 

114 700058444 Tafena Lavinia F 

115 700056998 Fiulaua Philip M 

116 700053050 OIASIA Serah F 

117 700058229 Manase Cynthia Jessica F 

118 700054528 SAMMY Inma  F 



119 700047029 ELIJAH Loriol Nicely F 

 

               UPCIII BUSINESS COMPLETE LIST 

 

No ID  NUMBER  SURNAME GIVEN NAME 

GENDER 

        

1 700050760 NAUSI Francey Reynald M 

2 700052623 SOLO Sandra F 

3 700053300 TATANO Mary Theresa  F 

4 700048353 MANILA Melissa F 

5 700051177 MAGHURU Johnson M 

6 700051029 Homwara Kim F 

7 700058122 ANISITOLO Alec Masaea M 

8 700058308 Iialia Joy F 

9 700058232 Mauli Sophia  F 

10 700059276 PAHEA Jacinta F 

11 700052004 KAHUSIA Donovan M 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  


